notification_critical_stroke Discontinued
power cordset 4x2,5mm² + 2x1mm²
+ 2x0,14mm² 50 m one end w M23
industrial con.
VW3M5502R500
notification_critical_stroke Discontinued on: Oct 9, 2023
Product availability: Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in
distribution facility
Main
Range Of Product Altivar
Accessory / Separate Part Type Power cable
Accessory / Separate Part
Category
Connection accessories
Accessory / Separate Part
Destination
Between synchronous motor and variable speed drive
Range Compatibility Altivar Machine ATV320
Altivar 32
Cable Length 164.04 ft (50 m)
Type Of Cable Shielded cable
Complementary
Product Compatibility Synchronous motor BMP 5.51 in (140 mm), 1 R
Synchronous motor BMP 5.51 in (140 mm), 2 F
Electrical Connection 1 connector M23 8 synchronous motor side
1 free end variable speed drive side
Cable Composition 4 x 2.5 mm² + 2 x 1 mm² + 2 x 0.14 mm²
Net Weight 36.05 lb(US) (16.35 kg)
Ordering and shipping details
Category US1PC5118263
Discount Schedule PC51
Gtin 3606480564659
Returnability No
Country Of Origin CZ
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 7.87 in (20 cm)
Package 1 Width 11.81 in (30 cm)
Package 1 Length 16.93 in (43 cm)
Package 1 Weight 38.59 lb(US) (17.504 kg)
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 23, 2024 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Unit Type Of Package 2 S06
Number Of Units In Package 2 2
Package 2 Height 28.94 in (73.5 cm)
Package 2 Width 23.62 in (60 cm)
Package 2 Length 31.50 in (80 cm)
Package 2 Weight 105.84 lb(US) (48.008 kg)
Unit Type Of Package 3 P06
Number Of Units In Package 3 2
Package 3 Height 30.31 in (77 cm)
Package 3 Width 31.50 in (80 cm)
Package 3 Length 23.62 in (60 cm)
Package 3 Weight 90.87 lb(US) (41.22 kg)
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 Apr 23, 2024